Service Provider
Name

Auburn
Mechanical
Best Plumbing
Group

Darling
International
McKinstry
Mechanical
Liquid
Environmental
Solutions
Northwest
Cascade Inc./Flo
Hawks

Rescue Rooter

SeQuential Pacific
Biodiesel
University
Mechanical
Ventilation Power
Cleaning

Willams
Mechanical

Address

P.O. Box 249
Auburn, WA 98071
4129 Stone Way N.
Seattle, WA 98103
2041 Marc Ave.
Tacoma, WA 98421
P.O. Box 24567
Seattle, WA 98124
17850 W. Valley Hwy.
Tukwila, WA 98188

10412 John Bananola Way
E. Puyallup, WA 98374

Bellevue, WA

4034 W. Marginal Way SW
Seattle, WA 98106

11611 - 49th PI. W.
Mukilteo, WA 98275
3914 Leary Way NE
Seattle, WA 98104

3903 Smith Ave.

Everett, WA 98201

Phone Number

253/838-9780
206/633-1700
253/572-3922
206/762-5900
866/694-7327
253/848-2371 or
800/444-2371
425/746-9845
800/447-3794
206/364-9910
206/634-2750

425/303-0828

Email

info@auburnmechanical.com

service@bestplumbing.com

bfleeman@darpro.com

roseannamonaghan@nwcascade.com

Website

www.auburnmechanical.com

www.bestplumbing.com

www.darpro.com

www.liguidenviro.com

www.nwcascade.com

info@sgpbiodiesel.com

info@williams-mechanical.com

www.wecollectgrease.com

WWW.Umci.com

www.ventilationpower.com

www.williams-mechanical.com

Installation
Grease Grease Trap
Interceptor  Installers
Installers
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X

Maintenance

Grease
Interceptor

Grease
Trap

Recycling
Brown Yellow
Grease Grease

X X
X
X X
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